SKU  A-SM4-R10W-5CCT-D
Apr 24, 2026
4-Inch Tunable CCT Surface Mount Disk
Downlight, 10W 650lm 5-Color
Selectable
OVERVIEW
The A-SM4-R10W-5CCT-D is a 4-inch surface mount disk downlight designed for new construction and
recessed can retrofit installations. With a low-profile, driverless design, it mounts to a standard 2.75", 3.5",
or 4" junction box and is suited for healthcare, hospitality, office, retail, and residential applications.
The fixture operates at 10W on 120V/60Hz, delivering 650 lumens at 90+ CRI across five selectable color
temperatures: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K. The 110.9° beam angle supports broad, even
illumination. Triac dimming allows smooth adjustment from 100% down to 10% with compatible LED
dimmers. Rated for wet locations, the unit carries a rated lifespan of 50,000 hours.
The A-SM4-R10W-5CCT-D is ETL Listed and ENERGY STAR certified. It is backed by a 5-year limited
warranty.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 10 W
Luminous flux 650 lm
CCT 2700/3000/3500/4000/50
00 K
CRI 90
Beam angle 110.9 °
Input voltage 120 V
Rated life 50000 h
Warranty 5 years
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
ETL
LISTED
ETL Listed
ENERGY STAR
Energy Star
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com A-SM4-R10W-5CCT-D
Specifications subject to change without notice.